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AaNiUM 

ESTD-201 

CRANIUM PUBLIC SCHOOL 
A Unit of "Godabani Education and Chanitable Trust" 
COLLEGE ROAD, BARABATI, JAJPUR Mob.- 9337362363 I 9437629394 

Date :.6..b:2s..... Ref. Ko. L3]/.GPsl2ps 
NAME & FATHER/SPAUSE 

NAME 

Sri Prabhu Prasad sahoo 

S/0- Upendra kumar sahoo 

smt Rasmirekha swain 

W/O- Kedar swain 

Sri Manas ranjan swain 
S/0- Dhruva charan swain 

Smt Godabari Sahoo 
W/O- Upendra kumar sahoo 

Smt pravasini Mallick 
w/0- prabhu prasad sahoo 

Smt Swarnalata Nayak 
W/O- Sarat Nayak 
Smt Mohini mallick 
W/0- Sushil kumar sahoo 

Smt Swatilipsa sahoo 
W/0- Anurag Biswal 

Smt Namita Jena 
W/O- Dhirendra kumar jena 

Smt Monalisha Mohanty 
w/0- Pradipta kumar 
mohanty 
Smt Beejayata Ray 
W/O-Rashmi Ranjan Nayak 

Sri Birupakshya padhi 
s/0- Bharat Chandra padhi 

Sri Biswajit Mallick S/O 
Nrushinga charan Mallick 

Sri sagar kumar sahoo,S/0 
Banka Behari sahoo 

Sri pratap kumar swain 
S/O-Madhusudan Swain 

Sri Rashikanta Das 
S/O- Pravat kumar Das 

Miss Madhusmita Dey 
D/0- Mohan Chandra Dey 

SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 

DESIGN 

Chairma 
n 

Member 
Secretar 

Member 

Trust 
Member 

Trust 
Member 

Manager 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

ADDRESS 

At - Mallikapur, Po- Baidyarajpur, 
Ps- Jajpur sadar, Pin Code- 755007, M.sc 
MOB - 9337362363 

At- GA 334,GAcolony, bharat pur, 
khordha , Ps - Bharat pur, Pin code 

751029,MOB - 7735635835 
At- Bhelanga, Po-Rhasoi, PS 
Jajpur,Pin-755007, M- 8144513570 

At- Mallika pur, Po- Baidyaraj pur, 
Ps- Jajpur sadar, 755007, 
MOB- 9437629394 
At- Mallika pur , Po- Baidyaraj pur, 
Ps- Jajpur sadar, Pin Code -
755007, Mob -943963 1814 

At- Dhiapala, Po- Gomu, Ps-Bari 
Member ramchandra pur, Pin Code 

754214,Mob-9438463609 

Principa 

At - Abdalpur, Po-Baidyaraj pur, Ps 

Asst. 
Teacher 

jajpur-755007,Mob-6370333699 

At- Jhadanga, Po- jhadanga , Ps -
jajpur ,755062, MOB -7684922 195 
At-Mallikapur , Po-Baidyaraj pur, 
Ps - Jajpur sadar , Pin code 
755007, MOB -7326055990 

At- unit-8 jajati nagar, Po- Jajpur 
town,Ps-jajpur town, Pincode 
755001, Mob- 9437954324 

At- Abdalpur, Po-Baidyarajpur, Ps 
Member Jajpur, Pin-755007 

Plot No-346/3015 sishu bihar kiit 
patia , , Ps- patia, Pincode- 751024, 
Mob- 700889077917 

At - Talia,Po-Rambag, Ps 
Member Dashrathpur, Pin- 755014, 

Mob- 8144386074 

Mob-9337094874 

At- Banshipur, Po- Banshipur, Ps 
Member Binjharpur, Pin7550 12, 

Mob- 7605986098 
At-Mallikapur po-Baidyarajpur 

Member Ps-jajpr sadar , pin-755007, Mob 
8144840048 

QUALI. 

At- shyamsundarpur, Po 
shyamsundar pur, Ps- Tihidi, Pin 
code -7561 19, Mob- 7853050311 
At- Nirgundi, Po-Ichada, Ps 
Dhamangar, Pincode- 756114, Mob 
894997318 

B.A. 

B.A. 

10th 

B.SC 

B.A 

B.A. 

B.tech 

BA 

B.A. 

10th 

BA,LLB 

Diploma 
in Engg 

Msc 

BA 

MSC, 

12th 

BED 

CT 

OCCUPATION 

Business 

Soicial Worke 

Self employed 

Housewife 

Business 

Housewife 

Housewife 

Housewife 

Business 

Business 

Housewife 

Self employed 

Business 

Teacher 

Self employed 

Principal 

Teacher 

Principal 
CraniumJbilsgesea! 
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